1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & ke o gt i
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 4
DATE: 06/21/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315022
P.O.No.: 20161412

PROJECT: Badger Prairie Health Care Center - Regrading and Prairie Restoration
CONTRACTOR: Eco - Resource Consulting, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Repair & restoration of existing rain gardens (9 total).
4

Reason for Change: Necessary to comply with County Stormwater Management Ordinance. Work includes
enlarging to design dimensions, adding engineered soil and native plant plugs, performing invasive species
control. Not part of original project scope.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $46,980.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

il en oina] i€ on e e R AT O A S o < e s B L L ats oo $325,480.00
Netchangelbypreviously authorizediChanGoiONdE S s = ot i corvie e e ot s et dr o $66,900.00
The Contract amount prior to this'Change OIAEr Was........v..iivisrsreireisnsssnsessesssssemantonsomosessaassnesssss $392,380.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...............cccovvvvvrurenennn. $46,980.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will DE.........cccoovevriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeseeenns $439,360.00
Hlihel€omp] etioniD At Rl D AU I O e e o o 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............cccovvivvrvrinnnne. 9/30/17
Approvals: M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

W;%

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing _~ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

W

}Q\%\\%

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\315022 - BPHCC Regrade+Restore\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



